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REAL COUNTRY

104.9

Dewey Bulldogger Basketball Schedule/Results

You can listen to select games this winter on KRIG

Record: 11-9

Friday, November 20 Vs. Wesleyan Christian 72-53 W
Tuesday, December 1 Vs. Sperry 91-89 L
Friday, December 4 Vs. Nowata 68-53 W
Monday, December 7 Vs. Jay 73-64 W
Wednesday, December 9 Vs. Colcord 63-36 W
Friday, December 11 Vs. Claremore-Sequoyah 54-53 L
Friday, December 18 @ Caney, KS 87-72 W
Thursday, January 7 @ Wesleyan Christian 66-52 W
Friday, January 8 @ Pawhuska 82-714 W
Tuesday, January 12 @ Chelsea 62-54 W
Friday, January 15 Vs. Salina (Homecoming) 52-39 L
Thursday, January 21 Vs. Lincoln Christian 60-48 L
Friday, January 22 Vs. Woodland 62-48 W
Saturday, January 23 Vs. Wesleyan Christian 66-58 W
Tuesday, January 26 @ Sperry 96-64 L
Friday, January 29 @ Kansas 69-62 L
Monday, February 1 Vs. Pawhuska 76-69 W
Tuesday, February 2 @ Nowata 62-38 L
Friday, February 5 @ Adair 59-47 L
Tuesday, February 9 Vs. Chelsea 61-60 L
Friday, February 12 Vs. Chouteau 8PM
Tuesday, February 16 Vs. Caney, KS 8PM




